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Regional Prevention Coordinators 

Updated: January 28, 2019 

Northwest Center For Behavioral Health 
(580) 571-3241 

 
Garfield County Drug and Alcohol Coalition 
(580) 234-3791 

OSU Seretean Wellness Center PANOK 
(405) 624-2220 

 

Cherokee Nation Behavioral Health Services 
(918) 207-4977  

FGPS 
(580) 286-8604 

Neighbors Building Neighborhoods 
(918) 424-6301 

OU Southwest Prevention Center 
(405) 325-4282 

OSU Seretean Wellness Center Tri-County  
(918) 756-1248 

 
Wichita Mountains Prevention Network-
Ardmore   (580) 490-9197 

 
Wichita Mountains Prevention Network – 
Lawton     (580) 355-5246 

 
Red Rock West  
(580) 323-9736 

Red Rock West: Yukon Satellite 
(405) 422-8872 
 
Gateway to Prevention and Recovery 
(405) 275-3391 

Northcare/ERI (RPC) &  DCCCA, INC  
(405) 858-2841                     ( 405) 548-5059 

Tulsa City-County Health Department 
(918) 595-4468  

 

ROCMND Area Youth Services 
(918) 256-7518 
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RPC: Alcohol Prevention  

PFS: Non-Medical use of Prescription Drugs 
Neighbors Building Neighborhoods 
(918) 638-4600 RPC: Non-Medical use of Prescription Drugs 

RPC: Marijuana Prevention 



Region 1-Northwest Center for Behavioral 
Health –1222 10th Street, Suite 203N 
Woodward, OK 73801 
(580) 571-3241 
Contact: Charita McOsker 
Charita.McOsker@odmhsas.org 
Serving: Cimarron, Texas, Beaver, Harper, 
Ellis, Woods, Woodward Counties 

Region 2- Garfield County Drug and 
Alcohol Coalition 
702 N Grand St.,     
Enid, OK 73791 
(580) 234-3791 
Contact: Rosalee Hamill 
Rosalee.Hamill@odmhsas.org 
Serving: Alfalfa, Major, Grant, Garfield, 
Kingfisher, Logan Counties 
 

Region 3-OSU Seretean Wellness Center 
PANOK  
4806 N. Perkins Road, 2nd Floor 
Stillwater, OK 74075 
(405) 624-2220 
Contact: Chuck Lester 
Chuck.lester@okstate.edu 
Serving: Osage, Kay, Payne, Pawnee, Noble 
Counties 
 

Region 4-ROCMND Area Youth 
Services  
1520 N. Industrial Ave., 
Vinita, OK 74301 
(918) 256-7518 
Contact: Stacy Potter  
stacypotter@rocmnd.org 
Serving: Rogers, Ottawa, Craig, Mayes, 
Nowata, Delaware, Washington Counties 
 

Region 5-Cherokee Nation Behavioral 
Health Services  
1325 East Boone Street 
Tahlequah, OK  74464 
(918) 207-4977  
Contact: Terri Garrett 
Terri-garrett@cherokee.org   
Serving: Adair, Cherokee, Sequoyah, 
Wagoner Counties 
 

Region 6-FGPS 
1941 Forest Grove School 
Idabel, OK  74745 
(580) 286-8604 
Contact: Robbie Mullens 
Robbie.mullens@forestgrove.k.12.ok.us 
Serving: McCurtain, Choctaw, 
Pushmataha, Leflore Counties 
 

Region 7- Neighbors Building 
Neighborhoods of McAlister  
301 West Seneca Ave, 
McAlester, OK 74501 
(918) 424-6301 
Contact: Stephanie Peters  
speters@nbn-nrc.org 
Serving: Atoka, Coal, Haskell, Latimer, 
Pittsburg Counties 
 

Region 8-OU Southwest Prevention 
Center  
480 24th Avenue NW, Suite 250 
Norman, OK 73069 
(405) 325-4282 
Contact: Charlene Shreder 
cshreder@ou.edu 
Serving: Cleveland, McClain Counties 
 

Region 9-OSU Seretean Wellness Center 
Tri-County  
116 E. 6th Street, 
Okmulgee, OK  74447 
(918) 756-1248 
Contact: Margaret Black 
margaret.black@okstate.edu 
Serving: Okmulgee, Creek Counties 
 

Region 10-Wichita Mountains 
Prevention Network: Ardmore  
10 W. Main, Suite 418 
Ardmore, OK  73401 
(580) 490-9197 
Contact: Jayci Enerson 
jenerson@wmpn.org 
Serving: Garvin, Pontotoc, Murray, 
Carter, Johnston, Love, Marshall, Bryan 
Counties 
 

Region 11-Wichita Mountains Prevention 
Network: Lawton  
1318 SW Lee Blvd. 
Lawton, OK  73501 
(580) 355-5246 
Contact: Bethany Sullivan 
bsullivan@wmpn.org 
Serving: Stephens, Jefferson, Comanche, 
Cotton, Tillman, Jackson, Harmon Counties 
 

Region 12-Red Rock West  
90 N. 31st 
Clinton, OK  73601 
(580) 323-9736  
Contact: Lynsi Mayfield 
lynsim@red-rock.com   
Serving: Custer, Beckham, Roger Mills, 
Kiowa, Greer, Dewey, Blaine, Caddo, 
Washita Counties 
 

Region 13-Red Rock West  
Yukon Satellite 
1501 W. Commerce 
Yukon, OK  73099 
(405) 422-8872 
Contact: Julia Cochran 
juliac@red-rock.com   
Serving: Canadian and Grady Counties 
 

Region 14-Gateway to Prevention & 
Recovery 
36609 West 45th Street,  
Shawnee, OK  74804 
(405) 275-3391 ext. 1101 
Contact: Abby Flood 
aflood@gatewaytoprevention.org 
Serving: Lincoln, Seminole, Okfuskee, 
Pottawatomie Counties 
 

Region 15-Neighbors Building 
Neighborhoods of Muskogee  
207 N 2nd Street 
Muskogee, OK 74401 
(918) 683-4600 
Contact: Lindsey Roberts 
lroberts@nbn-nrc.org 
Serving: Hughes, McIntosh, Muskogee 
Counties 
 

Region 16-Northcare (RPC) 
224 NW 10th 
Oklahoma City, OK  73103 
(405) 858-2841 
Contact: Megan Cannon 
Megan.cannon@northcare.com 
Serving: Oklahoma County 
 
 

Region 16-DCCCA, Inc. (SPF PFS) 
124 N. Bryant, Suite C1 
Edmond, OK 73034 
(405) 548-5059 
Contact: Lisa Harper 
lharper@dccca.org 
Serving: Oklahoma County 

Region 17-Tulsa City-County Health 
Department- North Campus  
5635 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Tulsa, OK 74126 
(918) 595-4468        
Contact: Stephanie Tillman 
stillman@tulsa-health.org 
Serving: Tulsa County 

Regional Prevention Coordinators 



Oklahoma ABLE Commission 
3812 N. Santa Fe, Suite 200 
Oklahoma City, OK  73118 
(405) 522-2996 
Contact: Erik Smoot 
Erik.Smoot@able.ok.gov 
 

Prevention Specialty Contracts 



Jessica Hawkins 
Director of Prevention Services 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9270 
jhawkins@odmhsas.org 
 

Young Onuorah, MPA CPS 
Senior Prevention Program Manager 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS,  SPF-Rx 
and SOR 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9282 
yonuorah@odmhsas.org 
 

Heather Ariyeh 
Senior Prevention Program Manager 
School Based Sector  
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9283 
hariyeh@odmhsas.org 
 

Terrence Spain, MPA 
Prevention Program Manager 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS and SPF-
Rx and SOR 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9284 
Terrence.Spain@odmhsas.org 

Carrie Daniels 
SEOW Coordinator 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9281 
Carrie.Daniels@odmhsas.org 

Jeanette Cosby 
Senior Prevention Program Field 
Representative 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS, SPF-Rx 
and SOR 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9328 
Jeanette.Cosby@odmhsas.org 
 

Brandi Gaither, MSW 
Senior Prevention Program Field 
Representative 
School Based Sector  
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9287 
Brandi.Gaither@odmhsas.org 

 
Emily Morrow-Mueller 
Prevention Program Field Representative 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS,  SPF-Rx 
and SOR 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9286 
Emily.Morrow@odmhsas.org 
 

Anjilita Resendes 
Prevention Program Field Representative 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS, SPF-Rx 
and SOR 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9061 
Anjilita.Resendes@odmhsas.org 
 

Vi T. Pham 
REOW Coordinator/Epidemiologist 
2000 N. Classen Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK  73106 
405-248-9153 
Vi.Pham@odmhsas.org 
 

Central Office Mailing Address 
2000 N. Classen Blvd., Suite 2-600 
Oklahoma City, Ok 73106 
 
Prevention Fax 
405-366-2346 

 
 
 
 
 
 

State Staff 
SAPT Block Grant, SPF PFS, SPF Rx and SOR 
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